
Appendix 3 - Budget Equalisation Reserve

Local Authority

Amount held in 

Budget 

Equalisation 

Reserve (£)

Proposed transfer 

from reserve (£)

Balance held after 

proposed transfer 

(£)

Total 1,000,000 383,000 617,000

52,711

399,245

24,254

36,675

32,646

24,796

46,673

Weymouth & Portland BC 80,690

246,346

15,231

22,725

20,678

15,592

34,450

27,979

North Dorset DC 53,324

Purbeck DC 40,388

West Dorset DC 81,123

Dorset County Council 645,591

Christchurch BC 39,485

East Dorset DC 59,400


